15/12/2021, 08:55 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1238 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1238 (e raid ) (o unfufilled )

December 14, 2021 at 5:14 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (2)

@ R-22VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2
T (0110232)
SKU: 0110232

Paid

Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£112.47 GBP was added to your Dec 17, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to James Orme
(rgvnut@gmail.com).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 0447.

£112.47 GBP will be added to your Dec 17, 2021 payout.

James Orme placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#24725154857153).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4202291691713

£90.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

2:18 AM

5:14 PM

5:14 PM

5:14 PM

5:14 PM

Customer

James Orme
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

rgvnut@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

James Orme

40

Pearl Lane
Chester CH3 5NX
United Kingdom
+447961018636

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624414401/variants/39610147668161
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5754252558529
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/80416014529

